1) Have you ever shared your personal details with anyone on-line?

Yes
———No [14]
No
Yes [36]
2) Do you use anti-virus protection?
Yes
No

— No [1]

Yes [45]—

3) Do you think your anti-virus protection is good enough?

Yes

Mo [15]
No

Yes [35]
4) Have you ever undergone a cyber-attack?

| don't know [21] Yes
No
| don't know

—Yas [5]

No [24]

5) Do you know what firewall is?

36
14

49

35
15

24
21

72%
28%

98%
2%

70%
30%

10%
48%
42%



—Ma [B]
Yes [44]

6) Do you know how firewall works?

— Mo [14]
Yes [36]

7) How often do you make backups?

rarely [22]
— | don't da it at all [&
ronce a month [17]

8) How often do you delete temp files?

rarely [17]———

— | don't do it at all [7

at least once a wee
tonce a month [15] ———

9) How often do you change your password?

Yes
No

Yes
No

at least once a week
at least once a month
rarely

| don'tdo it at all

at least once a week
at least once a month
rarely

| don't do it at all

44

36
14

17
22

11
15
17

88%
12%

2%
28%

10%
34%
44%
12%

22%
30%
34%
14%



at least once a week

— | don't dao it at all [1

at least once a month
rarely
| don't do it at all

at least once a wee

rarely [25]
at least once a moi

10) Do you consider yourself being safe on the Internet?
—— Mo [6] Yes

No
I'm not sure

~—I'm not sure [7]

Yes [37]

10
25
15

37

0%
20%
50%
30%

74%
12%
14%



